Resultatlista Valne Trofén 2013

Férare / CO-driver /

Anmalare

Kenneth Kilheim

Robert Karlsson

Ronny Envald

Carol Nilsson

Bosse Hemmingsson

Elin Albrechtsson

Anton Brorsson

David Arhusiander

Par Palsson

Tina Blom

Mattias Lonn

Andreas Eriksson

Pether Lindblom

Mats Wallin

Jonas Wallin

Klubb

Jamtlands MK
Jamtlands MK

Appendix K

2013-08-24

Licensklass / Bilklass Bilmirke / Modell

A-forare

Appendix K

C VOC/Grp.N -1400/Ekonomi

Krokoms MK

C-forare

Klass Ekonomi

AB VOC/Grp.N -1400/Ekonomi

Offerdals MK
Offerdals MK

Jamtlands MK
Jamtlands MK

Jamtlands MK
Jamtlands MK

Offerdals MK
Offerdals MK

Offerdals MK

Krokoms MK
Krokoms MK

OK Q8 Krokom o wallinracing

A-forare

Klass Ekonomi

A-forare
VOC

A-forare
VOoC

A-forare
VOC

A-forare

Klass Ekonomi

A-forare

Klass Ekonomi

Volvo
142

VW
Golf GTI Special

VW
Golf GTI

Volvo
940

Volvo
940

Volvo
940

VW
Golf

VW
Golf GTI 1

SS2

06:56,3

08:03,7

06:42,6

06:42,3

06:54,8

06:55,2

06:57,6

07:19,8

SS3

6:57.3

08:00,2

06:35,4

06:40,7

06:53,2

06:53,4

06:57,9

06:55,2

Totalt

13:53,7

16:03,9

13:18,0

13:23,0

13:48,0

13:48,6

13:55,5

14:15,0



Robert Hedqvist

Camilla Wistemar

Marta Gustafsson

Hasse Klingberg

Anders Jonsson

Anders Jonsson

Leif Andersson

Micke Galliner

Sofia Galliner

Lennart Galliner

B/C-férare 2 WD

Jamtlands MK B-forare
Grupp H
Soédra Lappmarkens MK C-forare

Sédra Lappmarkens MK

Stuguns MK B-forare
Grupp H

A-forare 2 WD

Offerdals MK A-forare

Grupp H
4 WD

Gnesta MK A-forare
4WD

Jamtlands MK C-forare
4WD

Jamtlands MK A-forare

4WD

Volvo
142
A
Golf

Volvo
240

Mitsubishi

Lancer Evo VI

Audi
90 Qattro

TBA

06:39,9

07:14,1

Brutit

14:32,9

06:30,2

07:02,7

Brutit

06:41,8

07:18,8

06:26,6

06:27,5

06:58,8

13:21,7

14:32,9

20:59,5

12:57,7

14:01,5



